Contributor

2149130 ALBERTA LTD

CAN-WEST CORPORATE AIR
CHARTERS LTD.

HAGGINS SCOTT

JWI INVESTMENTS LP
KIDCO CONSTRUCTION
MORRISON HOMES
SOUTHERN MARGARET

THE CEDARGLEN GROUP INC.

UNITED COMMUNITIES LP
BRAUND RICHARD

DIVERSIFIED STAFFING
SERVICES

DOHERTY MARY ANNE
DOHERTY WILLIAM
ECCO RECYCLING
GLEN ROSS
ITZCOVITCH STEVEN

PRAIRIE MERCHANT
CORPORATION

WENZEL CAL

WENZEL EDITH
CALBRIDGE HOMES
KARANA PROPERTIES INC.
PBA LAND DEVELOPMENT
BLANCHETTE RAY
FELESKY BRIAN

ELECTION THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
2019 PGE ELECTION ADVERTISING PERIOD
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT - FINAL

December 1, 2018 to April 16, 2019

Location

NAMPA
LA CRETE

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

ALBERTA VICTORY FUND

Valued

Cash

$20,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Contributions $250.00 and under:
Contributions over $250.00:

Grand Total:

Total

$20,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$0.00
$159,000.00

$159,000.00

The contribution data is provided by the third party advertiser through reporting and disclosure to Elections
Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in
the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the
completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.
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