

ELECTION THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER 2019 PGE ELECTION ADVERTISING PERIOD CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT - FINAL December 1, 2018 to April 16, 2019

ALBERTA VICTORY FUND

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
2149130 ALBERTA LTD	NAMPA		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
CAN-WEST CORPORATE AIR CHARTERS LTD.	LA CRETE		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
HAGGINS SCOTT	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
JWI INVESTMENTS LP	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
KIDCO CONSTRUCTION	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
MORRISON HOMES	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SOUTHERN MARGARET	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
THE CEDARGLEN GROUP INC.	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
UNITED COMMUNITIES LP	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
BRAUND RICHARD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
DIVERSIFIED STAFFING SERVICES	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
DOHERTY MARY ANNE	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
DOHERTY WILLIAM	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
ECCO RECYCLING	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
GLEN ROSS	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
ITZCOVITCH STEVEN	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
PRAIRIE MERCHANT CORPORATION	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
WENZEL CAL	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
WENZEL EDITH	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
CALBRIDGE HOMES	CALGARY		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
KARANA PROPERTIES INC.	CALGARY		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
PBA LAND DEVELOPMENT	CALGARY		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
BLANCHETTE RAY	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
FELESKY BRIAN	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

Contributions \$250.00 and under: \$0.00

Contributions over \$250.00: \$159,000.00

Grand Total: \$159,000.00

The contribution data is provided by the third party advertiser through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-25 Page: 1 of 1 Data effective date: 2019-10-05